10

11

12

13

14

15

MER

MER

GIO

LUN

MAR

GIO

MER

GIO

GIO

LUN

MER

GIO

MAR

MER

MER

12/10/2022

12/10/2022

13/10/2022

17/10/2022

18/10/2022

20/10/2022

26/10/2022

27/10/2022

27/10/2022

31/10/2022

02/11/2022

03/11/2022

08/11/2022

09/11/2022

09/11/2022

CAMPIONATO A SQUADRE ODF

Autunno 2022
Campionato Nazionale ODF

Toscana-Categoria A Girone 03

Squadra Ospitante (Cat)

1° Di Andata

Kronen Dart (A) -
Dart Zone (A) -

Old Lucky Strike (A) -

2° Di Andata
Fire Fox (A) -
TNT Conca's (A) -

Sempre Tesi (A) -

3° Di Andata

Kronen Dart (A) -
Sempre Tesi (A) -

Old Lucky Strike (A) -

4° Di Andata
Fire Fox (A) -
Dart Zone (A) -

Sempre Tesi (A) -

5° Di Andata

TNT Conca's (A) -
Kronen Dart (A) -

Dart Zone (A) -

Squadra Ospite (Cat)

Fire Fox (A)
TNT Conca's (A)

Sempre Tesi (A)

Old Lucky Strike (A)
Kronen Dart (A)

Dart Zone (A)

Dart Zone (A)
Fire Fox (A)

TNT Conca's (A)

TNT Conca's (A)
Old Lucky Strike (A)

Kronen Dart (A)

Sempre Tesi (A)
Old Lucky Strike (A)

Fire Fox (A)

x FEDERATION

\zt)}/

n, Q'
£aN coppact 5

PUNTI

1218 1129|183 | O
15|15 |132|12((3 |0
1713 1136|103 (O
9 (11((21(26]| 0 | 3
6 (14((19(31]|{ 0|3
1119||10(38((0 |3
1119 ||28]24|(3 |0
6 |14](17(30(| 0|3
16| 4 ||33]|18|(3 |0
16|14 ||134|13((3 |0
6 (14((18(31]|| 0|3
8 [12((18(30|| 0 | 3
1416 ||130|17((3 |0
8 [12((21(28]| 0 | 3
10110|125|23(| 2 |1




16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

LUN

MAR

GIO

MER

MER

GIO

LUN

MAR

MER

MAR

MER

MER

LUN

GIO

GIO

14/11/2022

15/11/2022

17/11/2022

23/11/2022

23/11/2022

24/11/2022

28/11/2022

29/11/2022

30/11/2022

06/12/2022

07/12/2022

07/12/2022

12/12/2022

15/12/2022

15/12/2022

CAMPIONATO A SQUADRE ODF

Autunno 2022
Campionato Nazionale ODF

Toscana-Categoria A Girone 03

Squadra Ospitante (Cat)

1° Di Ritorno
Fire Fox (A) -
TNT Conca's (A) -

Sempre Tesi (A) -

2° Di Ritorno

Kronen Dart (A) -
Dart Zone (A) -

Old Lucky Strike (A) -

3° Di Ritorno
Fire Fox (A) -
TNT Conca's (A) -

Dart Zone (A) -

4° Di Ritorno

TNT Conca's (A) -
Old Lucky Strike (A) -
Kronen Dart (A) -

5° Di Ritorno

Fire Fox (A) -

Old Lucky Strike (A) -

Sempre Tesi (A) -

Squadra Ospite (Cat)

Kronen Dart (A)
Dart Zone (A)

Old Lucky Strike (A)

TNT Conca's (A)
Sempre Tesi (A)

Fire Fox (A)

Sempre Tesi (A)
Old Lucky Strike (A)

Kronen Dart (A)

Fire Fox (A)
Dart Zone (A)

Sempre Tesi (A)

Dart Zone (A)
Kronen Dart (A)

TNT Conca's (A)

x FEDERATION

\zt)}/

n, Q'
£aN coppact 5

SET

PUNTI

1218 |126|17((3 | O
7 (13((20(30||{ 0 | 3
3 (17([9(37]] 0|3
13| 7 1130|203 | O
15|15 ||33|15((3 (O
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16| 4 ||34]10|(3 | O
3 |17]{13(37(| 0|3
8 |12](22(28(| 0 | 3
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1119 ||125|25((3 |0
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